



Netlink Solutions (India) Ltd.

507, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate,
New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053.
Tel : 91-22- 26335583, 26335584

Email : netlink@easy2source.com

Website : www.nsil.co.in

CIN NO : L45200MH1984PLC034789

August 12, 2023

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai- 400 001

Re: - Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 and Regulation 30(2) read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Newspaper Advertisements regarding Notice of the 38th Annual General Meeting (AGM), Remote e-voting.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30(2) read with Clause 12 of Para A of Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Newspaper advertisements published on August 12, 2023, in Business Standard [all India editions] (in English) in compliance with the Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulation and Companies Act, 2013 with respect to the below:

- i. Confirmation of completion of dispatch of Annual Report for the Financial year 2022-23 to the Shareholders; and
- ii. Particulars of Remote e-voting for the 38th AGM;

Kindly take the same on record.

The newspaper advertisements may also be accessed on the website of the Company at the <https://www.nsil.co.in/notice.html>

Kindly note the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Netlink Solutions (India) Limited,

Minesh Modi
Whole Time Director
(DIN No: 00378378)
Enclosure - Copy of Notice



Gifts & Accessories
Magazine

easy2source.com

Aditya Infotech



ORISSA BENGAL CARRIER LTD.

CIN: L63090CT1994PLC008732

Registered Office: Jivan Bima Marg, Pandri Raipur (CG) 492001

Corporate Office: A-1, Third Floor, CG Elite Complex, Opposite Mandi Gate, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001, Website: www.obclimited.com, email(s): cs@obclimited.com | Tel: +91-771 2281324 | 0771-4054518

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7895.51	8125.01	9111.39	36851.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	294.26	(674.87)	414.95	500.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	294.26	(674.87)	414.95	500.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	229.15	(509.42)	312.99	366.92
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	229.15	(506.17)	312.99	370.17
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	2108.28			
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6463.09			
8	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each				
j)	Basic (Rs.)	1.09	(2.40)	1.48	1.76
l)	Diluted (Rs.)	1.09	(2.40)	1.48	1.76

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company at www.obclimited.com.

Date: 12.08.2023
Place: Raipur
Sd/- Ravi Agrawal
Managing Director, DIN:01392652



STAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Duncan House, 2nd Floor, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700 001

CIN:L21011WB1936PLC008726 Ph: (033) 22427380-83 Fax: (033)22427383

email: star.sre@starpapers.com, website:www.starpapers.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

Sr No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended 30th June, 2023	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022	Year ended 31st March, 2023
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	12,356.83	11,903.40	49,268.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,511.40	1,796.37	9,559.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,511.40	1,796.37	8,334.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,973.55	1,528.07	6,567.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	1,885.78	1,451.83	6,506.39
6	Equity Share Capital	1,560.83	1,560.83	1,560.83
7	Other Equity	-	-	57,880.00
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (in Rs.)			
	(i) Basic	12.64	9.79	42.08
	(ii) Diluted	12.64	9.79	42.08

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites at <http://www.nseindia.com> and at <http://www.bseindia.com> and on the Company's website at <http://www.starpapers.com>

For Star Paper Mills Limited

Place : New Delhi
Date : 11th August, 2023

M. Mishra
Managing Director
DIN:00096112

SI NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Jun 30, 2023		Mar 31, 2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,331.79	6,571.08	6,853.84	25,429.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	268.68	329.40	634.57	1,438.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	267.45	327.63	633.88	1,434.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	196.79	251.40	472.55	1,065.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	198.29	260.31	471.99	1,073.19
6	Equity Share Capital	1,144.90	1,144.90	1,123.40	1,144.90
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,862.01
8	Earning Per Share :				
	Basic	1.73	2.27	4.20	9.44
	Diluted	1.73	2.27	4.20	9.44

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023

SI NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Jun 30, 2023		Mar 31, 2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,342.65	6,576.34	6,857.06	25,446.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	279.54	334.66	637.79	1,455.91
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	279.54	334.66	637.79	1,455.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.88	258.43	476.46	1,087.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	210.38	267.34	475.90	1,095.09
6	Equity Share Capital	1,144.90	1,144.90	1,123.40	1,144.90
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,883.91
8	Earning Per Share :				
	Basic	1.84	2.34	4.24	9.63
	Diluted	1.83	2.33	4.24	9.63

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023

SI NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Jun 30, 2023		Mar 31, 2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,342.65	6,576.34	6,857.06	25,446.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	279.54	334.66	637.79	1,455.91
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	279.54	334.66	637.79	1,455.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.88	258.43	476.46	1,087.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	210.38	267.34	475.90	1,095.09
6	Equity Share Capital	1,144.90	1,144.90	1,123.40	1,144.90
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,883.91
8	Earning Per Share :				
	Basic	1.84	2.34	4.24	9.63
	Diluted	1.83	2.33	4.24	9.63

Notes:
1. The above results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on August 11, 2023. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.raishreepolypack.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Rameswaroop Radheshyam Thard
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 02835505

Thane, August 11, 2023



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Where the best is yet to come

Registered Office: Technocraft House, A-25, Road No 3, MIDC Industrial Estate, Andheri (East), Mumbai-93

Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252

E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2023

₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	43,133.00	43,714.85	48,045.62	182,509.02	55,651.14	48,049.10	53,871.37	198,453.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	6,441.93	6,013.14	5,653.87	24,775.56	11,777.94	6,781.05	9,175.23	36,177.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	4,786.72	4,597.54	4,259.62	18,643.59	9,063.98	5,002.05	7,160.50	27,454.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	500.00	500.00	-	-	500.00	500.00
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	374.16	374.16	-	-	374.16	374.16
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	4,791.70	4,787.46	4,577.11	19,037.66	8,796.02	4,839.35	7,471.95	27,258.87
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,446.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,296.17	2,446.17	2,296.17
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)								
	For Continuing Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	20.85	19.10	17.41	77.47	37.05	20.45	27.58	109.43
9	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)								
	For Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	-	-	1.53	1.55	-	-	1.53	1.55
10	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each)								
	For Continuing & Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	20.85	19.10	18.94	79.02	37.05	20.45	29.11	110.98

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11 th August 2023.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Sd/-

Dr. Sharad Kumar Saraf

(Chairman Cum Managing Director)

(DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 11th August 2023

SI. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	14495	27260	80627	14495	27260	80627
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12234)	(11501)	(63519)	(12311)	(11583)	(64444)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12234)	(11501)	(63519)	(12311)	(11583)	(64444)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9095)	(8796)	(47854)	(9172)	(8878)	(48780)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(9096)	(8820)	(47872)	(9173)	(8902)	(48798)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- each, fully paid)	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1.Basic: Rs.	(12.60)	(12.19)	(66.32)	(12.68)	(12.27)	(67.21)
	2.Diluted: Rs.	(12.60)	(12.19)	(66.32)	(12.68)	(12.27)	(67.21)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

SI. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	14495	27260	80627	14495	27260	80627
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12234)	(11501)	(63519)	(12311)	(11583)	(64444)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12234)	(11501)	(63519)	(12311)	(11583)	(64444)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9095)	(8796)	(47854)	(9172)	(8878)	(48780)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(9096)	(8820)	(47872)	(9173)	(8902)	(48798)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- each, fully paid)	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1.Basic: Rs.	(12.60)	(12.19)	(66.32)	(12.68)	(12.27)	(67.21)
	2.Diluted: Rs.	(12.60)	(12.19)	(66.32)	(12.68)	(12.27)	(67.21)

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on August 11, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.bgrcorp.com

For BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED

Place: Chennai
Date: August 11, 2023

ARJUN GOVIND RAGHUPATHY
MANAGING DIRECTOR



TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: No